
CES Employer Advisory Board 
Welcome to today’s virtual meeting…… 

 

• The telephone access number is 785-395-0828 

• Access Code: 1691 

 

• Please MUTE your phone using *6 

• We will begin in just a few minutes 

 

• If you are having any technical problems, call 785-532-1691. 
 

 

Career and Employment Services 

Guiding You from College to Career 

Kansas State University 



Today’s agenda 

10:00-10:30am Welcome and introductions 

10:30-10:45am Highlights from Fall 2011 

10:45-11:00am What’s ahead for Spring 2012 

11:00-11:55am Webinar presentation 

       Managing Millenials in Today’s Workforce 

       Jeff Hiller, JB Training Solutions 

11:55-12:00pm Wrap-up 

http://www.kstatesports.com/allaccess/?media=291352


Webinar toolbar 



Employer attendees 

BNSF Bret Irvin AVP HR Fort Worth TX g.irvin@bnsf.com 

Burns & McDonnell Lauren Taylor College Recruiter Kansas City MO ltaylor@burnsmcd.com 

Cargill Jennifer McDonald Campus Recruiter Wichita KS jennifer_mcdonald@cargill.com 

CBIZ MHM LLC Roxanne LaMonica Recruiting Manager Leawood KS rlamonica@cbiz.com 

Cerner Brady Nolan Recruiter Kansas City MO brady.nolan@cerner.com 

ConocoPhillips Chesla Morgan Human Resources Bartlesville OK chesla.morgan@conocophillips.com 

Exxonmobil Ron Thomas Recruiting Team Captain Houston TX ron.d.thomas@exxonmobil.com 

Farmers Insurance David Reinke Strategic Services Manager Olathe KS david.reinke@hpcs.com 

Farmers Insurance Alex Petruncola University Recruiter Olathe KS alexander.petruncola@farmersinsurance.com 

Garmin International Sarah Martin College Relations Recruiter Olathe KS sarah.martin@garmin.com 

GTM Sportswear Katrina Lewison Director of Recruiting & Development Manhattan KS katrina.lewison@igtm.com 

Halliburton Bill Henn Global Acct Mgr Houston TX bill.henn@halliburton.com 

Halliburton Stacy Thomas University Recruiter Farmington NM stacy.thomas@halliburton.com 

Hy-Vee, Inc. Joe Burke Retail Recruiting Specialist West Des Moines IA jburke@hy-vee.com 

JB Training Solutions Jeff Hiller Senior Workshop Leader Chicago IL jhiller@jbtrainingsolutions.com 

Koch Industries Corinne Komarek HR Representative Wichita KS corinne.komarek@fhr.com 

ONEOK Lynn Fitzgibbons Supv, HR & College Recruiting Tulsa OK lfitzgibbons@oneok.com 

Perceptive Software Sandra De Stigter Corporate Recruiter Shawnee KS sandra.destigter@perceptivesoftware.com 

State Street Corporation Bret Fischer AVP, Talent Acquisition Kansas City MO bfischer@statestreet.com 

State Street Corporation Pam Parker Talent Acquisition Consultant, AVP Kansas City MO psparker@statestreet.com 

USD 475 Geary Co Schools Retta  Kramer Director, Human Resources Junction City KS rettakramer@usd475.org 



Brief intros 

What opponent are you up against? 



K-State attendees 
Mary Ellen Barkley, CES Asst Dir, Agriculture  mebark@ksu.edu 

Brian Neighbors, CES Asst Dir, Engineering  bneighbs@ksu.edu 

Dana Nordyke, CES Asst Dir, APD & Human Ecology nordyke@ksu.edu 

Joy Hill, CES Asst Dir, Business  joyw@ksu.edu 

Karl Kandt, CES Asst Dir, Arts & Sciences  kkandt@ksu.edu 

LaToya Farris, CES Asst Dir, Education   latoyaf@ksu.edu 

Angela Hayes, CES Asst Dir, Grad Students & Alumni ahayes@k-state.com 

Allie Teagarden, Employer Relations Coordinator alliet@ksu.edu 

Anthony YBarra, Employer Relations Coordinator anthonyy@ksu.edu 

Kerri Day Keller, CES Director   kdkeller@ksu.edu 

Mitzi Richards, Sr Director of Corporate Relations mitzir@found.ksu.edu 

Dr. Pat Bosco, Vice President of Student Life  bosco@ksu.edu 

 



Backyard BBQ 2011 



Fall 2011 highlights 

Fall 2011 Fall 2010 

Activations 7662 7630 

Corporate Partners 12 9 

Fall interviews 132/2346 117/2163 

Job listings 3338 2566 

AUCF employers 216 204 

AUCF students 4218 3007 

Presentations 209 213 

To participants 9459 7705 

Appointments 1135 907 

Walk ins 578 422 

E-Consults 754 532 



All-University Career Fair 2011 



Top employers 2010-11 

Top Corporate Employers Top Nonprofit/Govt Employers 

Based on bachelor degree hires only – 4 or more graduates 

* Indicates employer in top 20 previous year 

BLACK & VEATCH* 

BURNS & MCDONNELL* 

CARGILL* 

CERNER CORPORATION* 

CONAGRA FOODS* 

CONOCOPHILLIPS* 

CROP PRODUCTION SERVICES 

ERICSSON INC 

FARMERS INSURANCE GROUP* 

GARMIN INTERNATIONAL 

GTM SPORTSWEAR* 

HALLIBURTON 

HENDERSON ENGINEERS* 

HONEYWELL* 

KPMG LLP 

PEPSICO/FRITO-LAY/QUAKER FOODS* 

PERCEPTIVE SOFTWARE 

STATE STREET 

TARGET* 

WAL-MART STORES INC 

AMERICORPS 

BLUE VALLEY USD 229* 

CHILDREN'S MERCY HOSPITAL 

GEARY COUNTY USD 475* 

KANSAS DEPT TRANSPORTATION 

MANHATTAN-OGDEN USD 383* 

MEADOWLARK HILLS 

OLATHE USD 233 

PEACE CORPS* 

RILEY COUNTY POLICE DEPT* 

SHAWNEE MISSION USD 512* 

TFI FAMILY SERVICES 

TOPEKA USD 501* 

US AIR FORCE* 

US ARMY* 

WAMEGO USD 320 



Spring 2012 

• Agri-Industry Career Fair – January 25, 2012 (NDI January 26) 

• Engineering Career Fair – February 7, 2012 (NDI February 8) 

• Business &Hospitality Career Fair – February 22, 2012 (NDI February 23) 

• Education On-Campus Interviews – March 5, 2012 

• Design Expo – April 4, 2012 

• K-State’s HLC Accreditation Site Visit – April 9-11, 2012 

  

  

http://www.k-state.edu/calendar/


Thanks Corporate Partners! 



Jeff Hiller, JB Training Solutions 

Managing Millenials in Today’s Workforce 

Featured presentation 



Future dates to note 

Summer 2012 

• CES Employer Advisory Board Meeting – July 2012 

 

Fall 2012 

• Part-Time Opportunities Career Fair – August 23, 2012 

•  All University Career Fair – September 18 & 19, 2012 (NDI September 19 &20) 

• On-Campus Interviews -  Beginning October 1, 2012 

  



Career and Employment Services 

Guiding You from College to Career 

Kansas State University 

Thank you! 


